
Br. indeksa Prezime Ime Zadatak

GE 26/2021 Srdanović Lazar SQL

GE 53/2021 Radivojević Srđan SQL

GE 9/2021 Mijalčić Milenko SQL

GE 12/2021 Andrijević Isidora SQL

GE10/2021 Vladisavljević Jelena SQL

GE 24/2021 Blagojevic Tijana SQL

GE21/2021 Stefan Koprivica SQL

GE 20/2021 Vukojević Adrian SQL

GE19/2021 Gavrilovic Jelena SQL

GE29/2021 Krajčik Andrea SQL

GE 1/2021 Conic Neda SQL

GE 38/2021 Obradovic Ugljesa SQL

GE22/2021 Aleksić Vukašin SQL

GE 48/2021 Milosevic Bogdan SQL

Br. indeksa Prezime Ime Zadatak

GE 30/2021 Stjepanović Maja ER

GE 53/2021 Radivojević Srđan ER

GE 9/2021 Mijalčić Milenko ER

GE 27/2021 Tošić Luka ER

GE 1/2021 Conic Neda ER

GE38/2021 Obradovic Ugljesa ER

GE22/2021 Aleksić Vukašin ER

GE21/2021 Stefan Koprivica ER

GE45/2021 Ana Govedarica ER

GE 3/2021 Frančina Luka Prevođenje

GE 28/2021 Miodragović Jelena Prevođenje

GE55/2020 Marčić Đorđe Prevođenje

GE29/2021 Krajčik Andrea Prevođenje

10:00 MI A2-2

11:45 MI A2-2



Br. indeksa Prezime Ime Zadatak

GE 47/2021 Radaković Borislav Prevođenje

GE 30/2021 Stjepanović Maja Prevođenje

GE 53/2021 Radivojević Srđan Prevođenje

GE 9/2021 Mijalčić Milenko Prevođenje

GE 48/2021 Milosevic Bogdan Prevođenje

GE 12/2021 Andrijević Isidora Prevođenje

GE 24/2021 Blagojevic Tijana Prevođenje

GE39/2020 Đukić Gordana Prevođenje

GE21/2021 Stefan Koprivica Prevođenje

GE 27/2021 Tošić Luka Prevođenje

GE 20/2021 Vukojević Adrian Prevođenje

GE 33/2021 Kneževilć Milan Prevođenje

GE45/2021 Ana Govedarica Prevođenje

GE 1/2021 Conic Neda Prevođenje

GE 38/2021 Obradovic Ugljesa Prevođenje

GE22/2021 Aleksić Vukašin Prevođenje

12:35 MI A2-2


